
Interbay Property Finance Team
Our experience tailored to meet your clients needs

We act for InterBay in the legal process to complete the loans whether for a re-finance or a purchase.
All the time we have your client as our “client’s client” at the forefront of what we do. As a firm our
service to our clients is at the heart of what we do, we work to inspire confidence in our clients and

contacts by behaving in line with our core values.

Committed
Getting the job done is a given.
We genuinely go the extra mile to
make sure of a worthwhile,
valuable outcome.

People focused
We stand in our client’s shoes.
Our role is not only to comment
upon the law but to give you our
opinion in plain English.

Paris Smith LLP is a highly respected multi-disciplinary law firm celebrating over 205 years of providing legal services.
Our relationship with InterBay stretches back 18 years. We have a clear vision of the future and pride ourselves on
evolving to meet the ever increasing demands and pressures of businesses and individuals alike. We act for InterBay
but we understand the needs of their borrowers, your clients.

We have a dedicated team of lawyers who are committed to processing the loans for InterBay. We can also draw on a
wealth of experience from the wider firm, in particular our large Property team and Corporate and Commercial
(Banking and Finance) team who support our InterBay Property Finance team. We work also with our Dual
Representation team (who act for the borrower) and between us we guide our client and your client through the legal
process in as cost effective, smooth and efficient a way as possible.

You can be confident that when InterBay instructs Paris Smith LLP, your clients benefit from their loan being handled
by us.

Service led
We strive to deliver excellence every
step of the way.

www.parissmith.co.uk

Stuart Allen
Partner - Head Of Property Finance

stuart.allen@parissmith.co.uk

01962 679782 07766 825301

fred.chandler@parissmith.co.uk

023 8048 2401 07879 715558

Edward Power
Partner- Property Finance

edward.power@parissmith.co.uk

01962 679783 07825 518874

Rachel Busby
Solicitor - Property Finance

rachel.busby@parissmith.co.uk

01962 679790 07584 160971

Melissa Thompson
Senior Associate - Property Finance

melissa.thompson@parissmith.co.uk

01962 679718 07584 413565

Isabelle Darvall
Solicitor - Property Finance

isabelle.darvall@parissmith.co.uk

01962 589464 07587 269305

Eva Ciunkaite
Solicitor - Property Finance

eva.ciunkaite@parissmith.co.uk

01962 677803 07786 687359

Emma Wilbraham
Solicitor - Banking & Finance

emma.wilbraham@parissmith.co.uk

023 8048 2350 07825 997519

Melissa Lovell
Paralegal - Property Finance

melissa.lovell@parissmith.co.uk

01962 677810 07833 678178

Fred Chandler
Solicitor - Banking & Finance

Kirsty Lowless
Solicitor - Property Finance

kirsty.lowless@parissmith.co.uk

023 8048 2124 07879 717191
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